
Sr. No 

3 
2 Chand 

11 

Surname 

6 Ghatge 

VIVEKANAND COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR (AUTONOMOUS) 

Ardalkar 

7 Jadhav 

14 

8 Kalake 

15 

Chougule 
Dalvi 

10 Kamble 

Desai 

Sr. No 
1 

12 Mane 
13 Maner 

Kalamkar 

Sr. No 

Lohar 

16 Prateek 

Mudshinge 
Patil 

17 Savtekar 

Surname 
Awati 

2. Ghumai 
3 Patil 
4 Surve 

Surname 
1 Mangaonkar 

MERIT LIST B. Sc II 2023-24 

PMS-Physics-Maths-Stat 

Admission Committee 

First Name 
Aditya 
Rutuja 
Vishakha 
Gauri 

Ananya 
Aditya 
Shridhar 

Abhijeet 
Sanika 
Avishkar 

Sanika 
Janhavi 

Mariya 
Kirti 

Arpita 
Prateek 
Ritesh 

First Name 

Shreyash 
Dhiraj 
Harshavardhan 
Vikrant 

First Name 

Middle Name 
Ashok 

Vedant 

Pralhad 
Mahadev 
Tanaji 
Achyut 
Vijay 
Suhas 

Laxman 

Jayvant 

PME-Physics-Maths-Electronics 

Sudesh 

Digambar 
Shrinivas 

Mohammad Shafi 
Vinayak 
Jineshwar 
Anil 

Shekhar 

Middle Name 

Dilip 

PEAp-Physics-Electronics-Astrophysics 

Babaso 
Dhananjay 
Rajendra 

Middle Name 
Prashant 

Remark 

Remark 

Remark 

Dr. R.R. Kumbhar 



Sr. No 

2 
3 
4 

5 
6 

1 Biranje 
2 Chougule 

5 

Sr. No 

6 

4 Ganbavale 

7 

8 

9 

10 

Surnanme 

3 Dadarne 

Kaundade 

VIVEKANAND COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR (AUTONOMOUS) 

Kognolikar 
Misal 

Patil 

Patil 
Petkar 

11 Shinde 

Desai 

Surname 

Gurav 

Mude 

Patil 

Nishad 

Patnekar 

7. Ranmale 

AdmissionCommittee 

PCM-Physics-Chemistry-Maths 

MERIT LIST B. Sc II 2023-24 

First Name 
Sakshi 
Vrushabh 

Gaurav 

Tejas 
Aditya 
Atharv 
Omkar 

Ankush 

Abhishek 

Krushna 
Pratiksha 

First Name 

Surekha 

Prasad 

Ritu 
Tanishg 

Riya 
Sahil 

Samruddhi 

Raju 

PCAp-Physics-Chemistry-Astrophysies 

Rajendra 
Ajit 

Middle Name 

Santosh 

Yogesh 
Hariprasad 
Sunil 

Vishvas 

Bhagvan 
Chandravadan 

Tanaji 

Middle Name 

Tanaji 

Anil 
Pandurang 

Ramhari 

Dattatray 
Chetan 
Subhash 

Remark 

Remark 

Dr. R.R. Kumbhar 



Sr. No. Name 

VIVEKANAND COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR (AUTONOMOUS) 
MERIT LIST-B.Sc. II 2023-24 

MECs-Maths-Electronics-Computer Science 

1lDhumale Sanika Santosh 
2|Hirdekar Shreya Shashikant 
3Sawant Pratham Pradeep 
4|Chougule Sai Chandrakant 
5| Patil Pradnya Pradip 
6|Mane Aditya Sharad 

1| Mane Aarati Prakash 
Altekar Aditya Mahesh 

1|kumbhar Sanika Sanjay 
2|Kumbhar Diksha Yuvaraj 
3Ghode Vaishnavi Shrikant 

1|Patil Sharvari Kuldeep 
2 Parpolkar Sanika Subhas 

1|Bavache Shravani Bhimarav 

2Ahmed Sami Ali Tibin 

Patil Poonam Narsu 

4| Patil Prathamesh Bhagavan 
s\ Patil Kirti Sambhaji 
6Chougule Vaibhavi Jaysing 
7| Patil Aditya Mansing 
8|Lambe Sanket Jaykumar 
9|PATIL RAVIRAJ BAJIRAO 

10|Lolage Gayatri Gajanan 
11|Nimbalkar Sairaj Nandkumar 

13| Patil Swapnil Suresh 
14 Bhadarage Abhishek Sunil 
15| Bamane Sahil Nivruti 
16| Patil Sammed Dhanyakumar 
17ASANEKAR YASH TUKARAM 
18|Shete Anushka Sunil 

Admission Committee 

Category 
Grantable 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 
OPEN 
OPEN 
OPEN 

SC 

TTTTTT 
SC 

OBC 
OBC 
OBC 

Open 

EWS 

EWS 

OBC 

OPEN 
FOREIGN 

OPEN 

STUDENT 

OPEN 
OPEN 

OPEN 
OPEN 

EWS 
EWS 

EWS 

OBC 

S 

SC 

OPEN 

OPEN 

Non-Grantable 

OPEN 
EWS 

OBC 

I-Senn II-Sem 

OPEN 
OPEN 

360 

326 

317 

319 

310 

279 

212 

230 

346 

263 

197 

267 

249 

313 

340 

268 

450 

220 

222 

247 

235 

226 

216 

176 

198 

|92 

160 

173 

16 

160 

398 

587 

549 

517 

509 

472 

493 

469 

387 

540 

453 

406 

466 

429 

445 

4|| 

468 

650 

414 

400 

352 

363 

350 

359 

382 

359 
337 

365 

346 

293 

230 

608 

Total 

947 

875 

834 

828 

782 

772 

681 

617 

886 

716 

603 

733 

678 

758 

751 

736 

715 

634 

622 

599 

598 

576 

575 

558 

557 

529 

525 

519 

454 

390 

Over all Resuit 

PASS 

PASS 
PASS 
PASS 

PASS 
PASS 

PASS 
PASS 

PASS 
PASS 
PASS 

PASS 
PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 
PASS 
PASS 
PASS 

ATKT PASS 

PASS 
PASS 

ATKT PASS 

PASS 
PASS 
ATKT 

PASS 

PASS 
ATKT PASS 

PASS 
PASS 

Remarlk 

Dr. R. R. Kumbhar 

12|Tiwade Ketan GirishKumar 



Sr 

VIVEKANAND COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR (AUTONOMOUS) 
MERIT LIST-B.Sc. II 2023-24 

MSCs-Maths-Stat-Computer Science 
Name 

1|Patil Prerana Vishwas 
2 Sutar Slharayu Prakash 

1|Waghamare Jay Dilip 
2Kamble Sanjivani Rajaram 
3|Vhatkar Suhani Madhav 

1|Bhosale Samruddhi Sanjay 
2]Bongarde Saijal IDhanaji 

1Misal Tulsi Prabhakar 
2|More Pranali Ashok 
3|Patil Sakshi Sambhaji 
4 Bhosale Aasha Sadik 
s| Patil Sanika Sambhaji 
6|Patil Sanika Sunil 

7 Patil Mansi Madhukar 
8RAORANE RIDDHI SATYAWAN 
9Chougale Sakshi Dhanaji 

10|Khopkar Snehal Madhukar 
U|Patil Rajvardhan Suresh 
12|Jangam Revati Mahendra 
13Salokhe Shweta Rajendra 

Admission Committee 

Category-Sem I|-Sem Total 
Grantable 

OPEN 
(OPEN 

SC 

SC 

Open 

SC 

EWS 

:WS 

EWS 

NT-C 

OBC 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

0PEN 

TWS 

Non-Grantable 

OPEN 

OPEN 

SC 

OPEN 

SC 

OPEN 

311 

OPEN 

277 

317 

305 

299 

317 

277 

189 
202 

276 

252 

243 

238 

241 

246 

249 

207 

231 

I89 

171 

47| 
465 

S56 

534 

503 

498 

408 

317 

298 

428 

439 

433 

416 

401 

383 

373 

380 

346 

340 

278 

782 

742 

873 

839 

802 

815 

685 

506 

500 

704 

691 

676 

654 

641 

629 

622 

587 

577 

529 

449 

Over all Result 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 
Pass 

Pass 

P'ass 

ATKT Pass 
ATKT Pass 

Pass 

Pass 
Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

ATKTPass 

Pass 
ATKT Pass 

ATKT IPass 
ATKT Pass 
ATKTPass 

Peu 

REMARK 

Dr. R. R. Kumbhar 



Sr. No 

2 Chougale 
3 Chougale 
4 Chougule 

7 

5 Chougule 

8 

6 Chougule 

10 

11 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

19 

12 Gongane 

20 

Aivale 

21 

23 

25 

26 
27 

VIVEKANAND COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR (AUTONOMOUS) 

Surname 

28 
29 

Chougule 

18 Kapurkar 

Dadarne 

31 

Dange 
Desai 

33 

Ghatage 

Gudale 

22 Kolekar 

Havaldar 
Jadhav 

24 Kumbhar 

Kamble 

36 

Kamble 

37 

38 

Khadake 
Khatik 

Killedar 

39 
40 

Kukade 

30 Mishra 

Kumbhar 

Langade 

32 Momin 

Mali 

Mangave 
Mansuri 

34 Mulik 
35 Mulla 

Mitake 

Momin 

Mulla 

Nalavade 

Nayakwadi 
Nimbalkar 

Patale 

41 Patil 
42 Patil 
43 Patil 

MERIT LIST B. Sc II 2023-24 

CBZ-Chemistry-Botany-Zoology 

First Name 

Pooja 
Vaishnavi 
Vaishnavi 
Pranav 
Samruddhi 

Vinay 
Anand Kumar 

Aditya 
Sahil 
Tamanna 

Rutuja 
Snehal 

Jyoti 
Pruthviraj 
Suyash 
Pratibha 

Rutuja 
Prathmesh 

Pradnya 
Tahura 

Jay 
Prathamesh 

Priyanka 
Shruti 

Vaishnavi 
Sanika 

Manasvi 
Apurva 
Sahida 
Shambhavi 

Komal 
Muskan 

Owes 
Amruta 
Namira 
Mahammadkaif 

Madhavi 

Ashiya 
Avadhut 
Aakanksha 

Manyata 
Namrata 
Rutika 

Middle Name 

Birudev 

Shivaji 
Sardar 

Anil 

Laxman 

Vijay 
Sambhaji 
Ajit 
Bandu 
Sameer 
Avinash 

Nandkumar 
Manohar 

Rajkumar 
Kuber 

Varun 
Kamble 

Suresh 
Ananda 

Mubarak 

Ramdas 

Dilip 
Sandeep 
Ramchandra 

Shankar 

Baban 

Anil 
Balaso 
Allauddin 

Mukesh 

Anil 
Javed 

Amjadhusen 
Ajay 
Mansur 

Shahanul 

Vijay 
Riyaj 
Dadasaheb 

Ananda 
Sardar 

Nagesh 
Appaso 

Remark 



44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

59 

52 Sharma 

60 

53 Shelar 

61 

Patil 

54 Shewale 

Patil 

55 Shinde 

Powar 

56 Shirale 

Sr. No 

Powar 

57 Singh 

1. 

Rathod 

58 Sutar 

2. 

Samudre 

3. 

Sayyad 

4. 

Shaikh 

5. 

6. 

62 Vadd 
63 Yadav 

Sutar 

Tope 
Ustad 

Karale 

Pal 

Maithili 

Powar 

Samruddhi 

Vaze 

Sanika 
Sanika 

Admission Committee 

Varute 

Sonali 
Vaibhav 

Afroja 
Ahefaz 
Sejal 
Yash 

Yogesh 
Sairaj 
Manasi 

Priya 
Tejas 

Nandini 

Surname 

Priti 

Chougule 

Rifat 

Shruti 

Aditya 

Sanika 
Rohini 

Sanjay 

Manali 

Sanjay 
Pandurang 

Sai 

Babura0 
Ramesh 
Ravindra 
Aslam 
Ahefaz 
Vikasdutt 

Dilip 

CBPp- Chemistry-Botany-Plant Protection 

Sujit 
Jaywant 
Vinod 

Gopal 
Dilip 
Raghunath 
Pravin 

Nasirkhan 

First Name 

Yashvant 

Amar 

Aishwarya 
Omkar 

Middle Name 
Vishnu 
Balaso 

Achchelal 
Babaso 

Sambhaji 
Abhijit 

Remark 

Pen Dr. R.R. Kumbhar 



Sr. No Surname 

2 
3 

5 Chougule 
6 Dindayal 

12 

7 Dinde 

13 

10 Gaikwad 
11 Gurav 

17 

18 

19 

Abrange 
Amane 

20 

Athale 

21 

14 Jadhav 

22 

VIVEKANAND COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR (AUTONOMOUS) 

Bhosale 

15 Jadhav 

23 

16 Jasud 

24 
25 

Gaikwad 
Gaikwad 

28 

Hajare 
Hardikar 

34 

Jewrani 
Kachare 

Kachare 

Kharade 

26 Mali 

Khot 

27 Mane 

Kulkarni 

Lad 

41 

Ligade 

29 Murti 

Majgavkar 

30 Parulekar 
31 Patil 

42 

32 Patil 

Mujawar 

33 Patil 

43 
44 

35 Patil 

36 Patil 

37 Patil 

Patil 

38 Powar 

39 Prabhu 
40 Shaikh 

Shaikh 

Shelke 
Shewale 
Sonule 

MERIT LIST B. Sc II 2023-24 

BZMicro-Botany-Zoology-Microbiology 
First Name 

Vaishnavi 
Shantanu 
Arjun 
Vedika 
Sanika 
Prabodhini 

Ankita 

Divya 
Nikita 

Divya 
Mansi 

Aishwarya 
Yogi 
Vinayak 
Karan 

Rutuja 
Simran 
0shwari 

Ishwari 

Sanchit 
Vaishnavi 

Sai 

Anjali 
Smeet 

Sanika 
Prachi 

Rohan 

Aabida 

Vanshita 
Diksha 

Sammed 
Suhani 
Sharwari 

Tejas 
Kartikraj 
Kartikraj 
Avantika 

Diya 
Savali 
Mushfira 

Rijwan 
Yogesh 
Prithviraj 
Sushant 

Middle Name 
Vinod 

Krishanat 
Asit 
Sudhir 

Vishnu 

Raju 
Rangrao 
Sanjay 
nandkumr 

Sanjay 
Sunil 

Ganesh 
Ashutosh 

Sanjay 
Dipak 
Tanaji 
Anil 

Pradeep 
Pradeep 
Sachin 
Jitendra 
Vivek 

Vijay 
Sunil 

Sagar 
Sanjay 
Baban 

Altaf 

Sanjay 
Devdatta 

Annaso 

Sadashiv 

Yuvraj 
Tukaram 

Bhagavan 
Bhagavan 
Arun 

Kiran 

Shivaji 
Balu 

Firoz 

Balu 

Subhash 
Krishnat 

Remark 



45 

46 
47 

48 

Todakar 
Wadkar 
Yadav 
Yatam 

Admission Committee 

Nirjara 
Samrudhi 
Sushant 
Ashutosh 

Shivaji 
Dhanaji 
Harishchndra 
Bhagwan 

Dr. R.R. Kumbhar 



Sr. No 
1 

2. 

3 

4 

5 

6. 

7 

9. 

10. 
11. 

12. 

13. 
14. 

15 

16. 

17. 
18. 

19. 
20. 
21. 
22. 
23. 
24. 
25. 
26. 

VIVEKANAND COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR (AUTONOMOUS) 

Surname 
Amate 

Attar 
Awate 

Desai 

Ekshinge 
Hirave 

Kaji 
Kambale 
Karunakar 

Katkar 

Kazi 
Kuchekar 

Kumbhar 
Kundale 

Lavhate 

Lohar 
Mandekar 

Patil 
Patil 

Patil 

Patil 
Patil 
Sonawane 

Suryawanshi 
Unhale 

Vora 

Admission Committee 

MERITLIST B. Se II 2023-24 

Biotech-Botany-Zoology-Biotechnology 

First Name 
Samruddhi 

Saniya 
Gayatri 
Sushant 
Vrushali 

Pradnya 
Afrin 

Sanika 
Mudita 
Siddhi 

Sadiya 
Swapnil 
Diksha 

Shruti 
Sneha 

Sayali 
Rutuja 
Shreya 
Neeta 

Pradnya 
Snigdha 
Shreya 
Niharika 

Aditi 
Priyanka 
Kritika 

Middle Name 

Kundlik 

Salim 

Anil 

Kadappa 
Shivaji 
Uttam 

Javed 

Sanjay 
Satyapriy 
Sanjay 
Zakirhusen 
Bapu 
Raghunath 
Milind 
Maruti 

Pundlik 
Mhataru 

Bajirao 
Baliram 

Rajendra 
Sunil 

Bajirao 
Deepak 
Vinod 

Shivaji 
Bharat 

Remark 

Dr. R.R. Kumbhar 
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